Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MAX.
WIRE
INSUL.
DIA.
WIRE
CLASS
DIMENSIONS in. [mm]
INSTALLATION
TOOLS
AWG [mm2] L P ID OD
(REF.)
 FSDXL78-8  16 [1,5]  BLACK 15/32 [11,9]  0.27 [6,9]  B, K, M  0.69 [17,5]  0.31 [8,0]  0.07 [1,8]  0.08 [2,1]
CT-1002
CT-1003
CT-1123
 FSDXL78-10  16 [1,5]  BLACK 17/32 [13,5]  0.27 [6,9]  B, K, M  0.77 [19,5]  0.39 [10,0]  0.07 [1,8]  0.08 [2,1]
 FSDXL80-8  14 [2,5]  BLUE 15/32 [11,9]  0.31 [7,8]  G, K, M  0.69 [17,5]  0.31 [8,0]  0.09 [2,3]  0.10 [2,6]
 FSDXL80-12  14 [2,5]  BLUE 5/8 [15,9]  0.31 [7,8]  G, K, M  0.85 [21,5]  0.47 [12,0]  0.09 [2,3]  0.10 [2,6]
 FSDXL81-10  12 [4,0]  GRAY 17/32 [13,5]  0.31 [7,8]  G, K, M  0.77 [19,5]  0.39 [10,0]  0.11 [2,9]  0.13 [3,3]
 FSDXL82-12  10 [6,0]  YELLOW 5/8 [15,9]  0.33 [8,3]  G, I, K, M  0.91 [23,0]  0.47 [12,0]  0.14 [3,6]  0.16 [4,0]     CT-1002, +CT-1003, CT-1123
 FSDXL83-12  8 [10,0]  RED 5/8 [15,9]  0.39 [9,8]  G, H, I, K, M  0.94 [24,0]  0.47 [12,0]  0.18 [4,6]  0.20 [5,0] +CT-1003, +CT-1004, CT-1104, CT-1123
 FSDXL84-12  6 [16,0]  BLUE 5/8 [15,9]  0.47 [12,0]  G, H, I, K, M  1.00 [25,5]  0.47 [12,0]  0.24 [6,0]  0.25 [6,4] +CT-1004, CT-1104
 + TOOL/PART IS NOT A UL LISTED COMBINATION
TITLE
FERRULES WITH SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION SLEEVES
FSDXL: SLEEVE HAS LARGER DIAMETER AND LENGTH